


Alchemy Bar & Restaurant welcomes you. Our Head Chef, and his team, work

with local suppliers & produce wherever possible to support & showcase the

best this state has to offer! 

Free range chicken from Tasmanian farms, the best cuts of Tasmanian steak

and fresh Tasmanian fruit and vegetables are all used in our dishes! 

With that, we invite you to relax and enjoy great wine, great company and even

better food.

Welcome

Something small
Cob Loaf
Confit garlic, bacon, garlic butter, mozzarella (vo)

Pizza Margherita
House-made Napoli sauce, fresh basil, Fior di latte (gfo, v)
Add GF base $5.00

Prosciutto Pizza
House-made Napoli sauce, prosciutto, rocket, Fior di latte,
Parmesan (gfo)
Add GF base $5.00

Chilli Hummus
Marinated olives, tahini & pita (vg)
Add Pita $3 / Falafel $6

Pork Belly Bites
Crispy pork belly with palm glaze, nahm jim dressing &
fresh herbs

Fetta & Olives
Marinated warm olives, roasted cherry tomatoes, chilli
flakes, whipped creamy fetta, pita (v)
Add pita $3

Buffalo Wings
6 or 12 Buffalo wings served with ranch dressing & celery

Colonel's Wings
6 or 12 Buttermilk seasoned wings with ranch

Buttermilk Fried Chicken
Crunchy fried chicken with chilli mayo & pickles

19

22

28

22

22

23

9/16

9/16

18

gf - Gluten Free | v- Vegetarian | vg- Vegan | df- Dairy Free | o - Option  
10% Sunday wage loading | 15% surcharge on public holiday



Tacos

Burgers

Select one or a mix of two
Fish Taco
Battered fish, guacamole, pico verde, tartare

Sweet Potato Taco
Roasted sweet potatoes, guacamole, slaw, black beans,
pico verde & vegan pesto aioli (vg)

Chicken Taco
Chipotle chicken, corn salsa, slaw, lettuce, avocado, sour
cream

1 or 2
12/22

10/19

12/22

Cheeseburger
Angus beef, American cheese, pickled cucumber, bacon
and caramelised onion served with shoestring fries 

Buttermilk Chicken Burger
House slaw, tomato, pickled cucumber, melted cheese
and chilli mayo served with shoestring fries 

Veggie Burger
Falafel pattie, mesclun, tomato, pesto aioli & chips
(gfo,vgo)

Add ons: Cheese $3 / Bacon $4 / Veggie pattie $6 / 
Extra beef patty $6 / Vegan bun $4

26

24

20

gf - Gluten Free | v- Vegetarian | vg- Vegan | df- Dairy Free | o - Option  
10% Sunday wage loading | 15% surcharge on public holiday

 about tonights specials!
Ask Us

CHEF’S SPECIALS SHOWCASING FARM FRESH LOCAL PRODUCE



Prawn Linguine
Pomodoro, fennel, garlic, cherry tomatoes, capers, olives,
lemon, chilli, rocket (vgo)

James Boag’s Fish & Chips
Fries, house salad, tartare, lemon (df)

Barramundi
Fried Kale, broccolini, fried capers, garlic herb butter, 
lemon (dfo, gf)

Chicken Parmigiana
Smoked ham, napolitana, mozzarella, fries & house salad

Chicken Schnitzel
Fries & house salad

Salt ‘n’ Pepper Calamari
Fries & nahm jim slaw with tartare, lemon (df)

Smokey Pork Spareribs
BBQ smoked ribs served with ranch slaw & chips (gf)

Share Board
Salt ‘n’ pepper squid, sweet potato wedges, pork belly
bites, onion rings, polenta chips, chat potatoes, sweet
chilli, nahm jim, aioli

Mains
26

25

35

28

25

27

39

70

Salad
Warm Beetroot & Radicchio Salad
Baby beetroot, spinach, cherry tomatoes, radicchio, almonds,
fennel, vinaigrette (vg)

Burrito Bowl
Brown rice, chipotle chicken, corn salsa, black beans, lettuce,
cherry tomatoes, corn chips, avo & sour cream (gf, vgo)

Prosciutto & Mozzarella Salad
Prosciutto, grilled peach, rocket, cherry tomatoes, balsamic
glaze, red onions, pine nuts
Add on Chicken +5 | Prawn +12

22

22

24

gf - Gluten Free | v- Vegetarian | vg- Vegan | df- Dairy Free | o - Option  
10% Sunday wage loading | 15% surcharge on public holiday



Sides
Fries
Served with aioli (gf)

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Served with aioli

Broccolini
Garlic butter (v)

Sweet Potato Wedges
Chilli mayo

Chat Potatoes
Garlic butter tossed (v)

Polenta Fries
Served with Parmesan & pesto mayo (vgo) 

Marinated Olives
Herb & garlic marinated mixed olives (vgo)

9

12

7

12

8

12

10

300g Scotch Fillet
Grain-fed scotch served with steak cut fries, rocket &
parmesan salad, chimichurri butter & red wine jus (dfo)

250g Porterhouse
MB3+ served with steak cut fries, rocket & parmesan salad,
chimichurri butter & red wine jus (dfo)

250g Wagyu Rump
MB5+ wagyu rump served with steak cut fries, rocket &
parmesan salad, chimichurri butter & red wine jus (dfo)

Herb Marinated Lamb Rump
Lamb rump pan-seared, carrot ginger puree, broccolini, Dutch
carrots, roasted shallots & red wine jus 

46

40

38

36

ADD ON: 
Steamed Broccolini +6 
Roasted Chat Potatoes +8 
Dutch Carrots +8 
Prawns +12

SAUCES:
Gravy (vg, gf) | Creamy Mushroom (gf) 
Triple Pepper (gf) | Bufalo | 
Vegan Aioli (vg, gf) | Chimmichuri Butter (gf)

Grill

gf - Gluten Free | v- Vegetarian | vg- Vegan | df- Dairy Free | o - Option  
10% Sunday wage loading | 15% surcharge on public holiday



Dessert

Kids

Dino Nuggets
With chips, salad & ketchup

Kids Pasta
Linguine, napolitana & parmesan (dfo)
Add chicken +5

Kids Chicken Burger
Lettuce, chicken, aioli with chips & ketchup

Lil Schnitzel
With chips, salad & ketchup

Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate topping

13

13

13

13

10

Affogato
Frangelico affogato +8
Baileys +8

Frosted Berry Bliss
Small/share - three different ice creams, fairy floss, choc soil,
chocolate shards, fresh strawberries & more

10

15/24

gf - Gluten Free | v- Vegetarian | vg- Vegan | df- Dairy Free | o - Option  
10% Sunday wage loading | 15% surcharge on public holiday


