

lchemy bar & restaurant

Nelcome

ALCHEMY BAR & RESTAURANT WELCOMES YOU. OUR HEAD CHEF, AND HIS TEAM, WORK WITH LOCAL SUPPLIERS & PRODUCE WHEREVER POSSIBLE TO SUPPORT & SHOWCASE THE BEST THIS STATE HAS TO OFFER!

FREE RANGE CHICKEN FROM TASMANIAN FARMS, THE BEST CUTS OF TASMANIAN STEAK AND FRESH TASMANIAN FRUIT AND VEGETABLES ARE ALL USED IN OUR DISHES!

WITH THAT, WE INVITE YOU TO RELAX AND ENJOY GREAT WINE, GREAT COMPANY AND EVEN BETTER FOOD.

SOMETHING SMALL

Cob Loaf	10
Confit garlic, bacon, garlic butter, mozzarella (vo)	19
Pizza Margherita	~~
House-made Napoli sauce, fresh basil, Fior di latte (gfo, v) Add GF base \$5.00	22
Prosciutto Pizza	00
House-made Napoli sauce, prosciutto, rocket, Fior di latte, Parmesan (gfo) Add GF base \$5.00	28
Chilli Hummus	22
Marinated olives, tahini & pita (vg) Add Pita \$3 / Falafel \$6	22
Pork Belly Bites	22
Crispy pork belly with palm glaze, nahm jim dressing & fresh herbs	22
Fetta & Olives	23
Marinated warm olives, roasted cherry tomatoes, chilli flakes, whipped creamy fetta, pita (v) Add pita \$3	20
Buffalo Wings	9/16
6 or 12 Buffalo wings served with ranch dressing & celery	,,
Colonel's Wings	0/1/
6 or 12 Buttermilk seasoned wings with ranch	9/16
Buttermilk Fried Chicken	18
Crunchy fried chicken with chilli mayo & pickles	

gf - Gluten Free | v- Vegetarian | vg- Vegan | df- Dairy Free | o - Option 10% Sunday wage loading | 15% surcharge on public holiday

lchemy Bar & RESTAURANT

TACOS

Select one or a mix of two	1 or 2
Fish Taco	12/22
Battered fish, guacamole, pico verde, tartare	
Sweet Potato Taco	10/19
Roasted sweet potatoes, guacamole, slaw, black beans, pico verde & vegan pesto aioli (vg)	
Chicken Taco	12/22
Chipotle chicken, corn salsa, slaw, lettuce, avocado, sour	12/22
cream	

BURGERS

Cheeseburger	26
Angus beef, American cheese, pickled cucumber, bacon	
and caramelised onion served with shoestring fries	
Buttermilk Chicken Burger	24
House slaw, tomato, pickled cucumber, melted cheese	
and chilli mayo served with shoestring fries	
Veggie Burger	20
Falafel pattie, mesclun, tomato, pesto aioli & chips	20
(gfo,vgo)	
Add ons: Cheese \$3 / Bacon \$4 / Veggie pattie \$6 /	

Extra beef patty \$6 / Vegan bun \$4



gf - Gluten Free | v- Vegetarian | vg- Vegan | df- Dairy Free | o - Option 10% Sunday wage loading | 15% surcharge on public holiday



MAINS

Prawn Linguine	26
Pomodoro, fennel, garlic, cherry tomatoes, capers, olives,	
lemon, chilli, rocket (vgo)	
James Boag's Fish & Chips	25
Fries, house salad, tartare, lemon (df)	
Barramundi	35
Fried Kale, broccolini, fried capers, garlic herb butter,	
lemon (dfo, gf)	
Chicken Parmigiana	28
Smoked ham, napolitana, mozzarella, fries & house salad	
Chicken Schnitzel	25
Fries & house salad	
Salt 'n' Pepper Calamari	27
Fries & nahm jim slaw with tartare, lemon (df)	
Smokey Pork Spareribs	39
BBQ smoked ribs served with ranch slaw & chips (gf)	
Share Board	70
Salt 'n' pepper squid, sweet potato wedges, pork belly	,.
bites, onion rings, polenta chips, chat potatoes, sweet	
chilli, nahm jim, aioli	

SALAD

Warm Beetroot & Radicchio Salad	22
Baby beetroot, spinach, cherry tomatoes, radicchio, almonds,	
fennel, vinaigrette (vg)	
Burrito Bowl	22
Brown rice, chipotle chicken, corn salsa, black beans, lettuce,	
cherry tomatoes, corn chips, avo & sour cream (gf, vgo)	~ 4
Prosciutto & Mozzarella Salad	24
Prosciutto, grilled peach, rocket, cherry tomatoes, balsamic	
glaze, red onions, pine nuts	
Add on Chicken +5 Prawn +12	

lchemy bar & restaurant



300g Scotch Fillet Grain-fed scotch served with steak cut fries, rocket parmesan salad, chimichurri butter & red wine jus (
250g Porterhouse MB3+ served with steak cut fries, rocket & parmes chimichurri butter & red wine jus (dfo)	an salad, 40
250g Wagyu Rump MB5+ wagyu rump served with steak cut fries, rock parmesan salad, chimichurri butter & red wine jus (
Herb Marinated Lamb Rump Lamb rump pan-seared, carrot ginger puree, brocco carrots, roasted shallots & red wine jus	olini, Dutch 36
SAUCES: Gravy (vg, gf) Creamy Mushroom (gf) Triple Pepper (gf) Bufalo Vegan Aioli (vg, gf) Chimmichuri Butter (gf)	ADD ON: Steamed Broccolini +6 Roasted Chat Potatoes +8 Dutch Carrots +8 Prawns +12

SIDES

GRILL

Fries	9
Served with aioli (gf)	
Beer Battered Onion Rings	12
Served with aioli	
Broccolini	7
Garlic butter (v)	
Sweet Potato Wedges	12
Chilli mayo	
Chat Potatoes	8
Garlic butter tossed (v)	0
Polenta Fries	12
Served with Parmesan & pesto mayo (vgo)	12
Marinated Olives	10
Herb & garlic marinated mixed olives (vgo)	10

gf - Gluten Free | v- Vegetarian | vg- Vegan | df- Dairy Free | o - Option 10% Sunday wage loading | 15% surcharge on public holiday

lchemy bar & restaurant



Dino Nuggets With chips, salad & ketchup	13
Kids Pasta Linguine, napolitana & parmesan (dfo)	13
Add chicken +5	
Kids Chicken Burger Lettuce, chicken, aioli with chips & ketchup	13
Lil Schnitzel	13
With chips, salad & ketchup	
Vanilla Ice Cream Chocolate topping	10

DESSERT

Affogato	10
Frangelico affogato +8	
Baileys +8	1 5 /01
Frosted Berry Bliss	15/24
Small/share - three different ice creams, fairy floss, choc soil,	
chocolate shards, fresh strawberries & more	